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Sun Mar 1 8:06pm ET

Week 1
Cheeto Fingers BTH - Ed Griffith
Tom Brady QB NWE 10 v TEN 28 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI 10 v SEA 31 *
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA 11 @PHI 0 *
James White RB NWE 10 v TEN 5 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 10 v TEN 5 *
Tajae Sharpe WR TEN 11 @NWE 0 *
Greg Ward WR PHI 10 v SEA 0 *
Jacob Hollister TE SEA 11 @PHI 0 *
Nick Folk K NWE 10 v TEN 0 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 9 v MIN 5 *
Travis Homer RB SEA 11 @PHI 0
Mark Ingram RB BAL 8  15
Boston Scott RB PHI 10 v SEA 0
Kendrick Bourne WR SFO 4  0
Seth Roberts WR BAL 8  0
Willie Snead WR BAL 8  6
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8  15
Benjamin Watson TE NWE 10 v TEN 0
Jason Myers K SEA 11 @PHI 3
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 10 v TEN 5

Dolphins - Mike Johnston
Drew Brees QB NOR 9 v MIN 18 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 @NWE 24 *
Carlos Hyde RB HOU 10 v BUF 2 *
Cole Beasley WR BUF 6 @HOU 2 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 11 @NWE 5 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 @PHI 4 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 v MIN 9 *
Darren Fells TE HOU 10 v BUF 0 *
Dan Bailey K MIN 12 @NOR 4 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU 10 v BUF -2 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 11  11
Jordan Howard RB PHI 10 v SEA 0
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11  0
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4  0
Demarcus Robinson WR KAN 12  0
Mohamed Sanu WR NWE 10 v TEN 4
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 12  34
Jordan Akins TE HOU 10 v BUF 0
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 11 @NWE 0
Steven Hauschka K BUF 6 @HOU 5

Doomsday - JD Lisle

No players on roster.

Four!!nette - Mike Goldberg
Josh Allen QB BUF 6 @HOU 17 *
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 11 @NWE 0 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12 @NOR 20 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 10 v SEA 0 *
John Brown WR BUF 6 @HOU 16 *
Corey Davis WR TEN 11 @NWE 0 *
N'Keal Harry WR NWE 10 v TEN 0 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 v SEA 0 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 v SEA 6 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 10 v SEA 0 *
Taysom Hill QB NOR 9 v MIN 6
Matt Breida RB SFO 4  1
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 12 @NOR 0
Damien Williams RB KAN 12  11
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 11  0
Allen Lazard WR GNB 11  0
Dante Pettis WR SFO 4  0
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12  4
Harrison Butker K KAN 12  17
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB 11  9

Gumbas - Rob Sarno
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 v BUF 36 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 11 @PHI 15 *
Frank Gore RB BUF 6 @HOU 0 *
Latavius Murray RB NOR 9 v MIN 9 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 @PHI 9 *
Kenny Stills WR HOU 10 v BUF 10 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 12 @NOR 7 *
Jared Cook TE NOR 9 v MIN 0 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 9 v MIN 15 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 11 @PHI 6 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8  44
Justice Hill RB BAL 8  0
Dion Lewis RB TEN 11 @NWE 2
Miles Boykin WR BAL 8  6
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 9 v MIN 6
Nick Boyle TE BAL 8  0
Hayden Hurst TE BAL 8  0
Justin Tucker K BAL 8  11
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 8  6
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN 11 @NWE 18

Home Sweet Mahomes - Bobby Green
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 12 @NOR 12 *
Duke Johnson RB HOU 10 v BUF 3 *
Sony Michel RB NWE 10 v TEN 1 *
T.J. Yeldon RB BUF 6 @HOU 0 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12 @NOR 0 *
Will Fuller WR HOU 10 v BUF 2 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 12 @NOR 0 *
Greg Joseph K TEN 11 @NWE 0 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 6 @HOU 5 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12  32
Chris Carson RB SEA 11 @PHI 15
Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4  0
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8  27
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 12  0
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12  0
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4  11
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR GNB 11  3
Jimmy Graham TE GNB 11  6
Mason Crosby K GNB 11  4
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 12  1

Monkey Spankers - Mike Geier

No players on roster.

Necesito Ayuda! - Jorge Vazquez
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4  9 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE 10 v TEN 4 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 v MIN 8 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 6 @HOU 3 *
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE 10 v TEN 19 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR 9 v MIN 7 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10 v BUF 19 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 10 v SEA 5 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 10 v BUF 4 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 12 @NOR 7 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 8  2
LeSean McCoy RB KAN 12  2
Davante Adams WR GNB 11  1
Geronimo Allison WR GNB 11  0
Keke Coutee WR HOU 10 v BUF 0
David Moore WR SEA 11 @PHI 0
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4  2
George Kittle TE SFO 4  7
Robbie Gould K SFO 4  12
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 4  20

Whatever - James Allen

No players on roster.

Yoda - Brian Miller

No players on roster.
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Week 2
Cheeto Fingers BTH - Ed Griffith
Robert Griffin III QB BAL 8 v TEN 0 *
Travis Homer RB SEA 11 @GNB 0 *
Mark Ingram RB BAL 8 v TEN 0 *
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA 11 @GNB 0 *
Seth Roberts WR BAL 8 v TEN 0 *
Tajae Sharpe WR TEN 11 @BAL 0 *
Willie Snead WR BAL 8 v TEN 0 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 v TEN 18 *
Jason Myers K SEA 11 @GNB 4 *
Kendrick Bourne WR SFO 4 v MIN 0
Adam Humphries WR TEN 11 @BAL 0
Jacob Hollister TE SEA 11 @GNB 0

Dolphins - Mike Johnston
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 11 v SEA 16 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 @BAL 9 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 v SEA 13 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 v MIN 16 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 11 @BAL 1 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 @GNB 9 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 12 v HOU 2 *
Darren Fells TE HOU 10 @KAN 0 *
Dan Bailey K MIN 12 @SFO 3 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU 10 @KAN 5 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 9  -2
Jordan Howard RB PHI 10  0
Carlos Hyde RB HOU 10 @KAN 4
Cole Beasley WR BUF 6  4
Demarcus Robinson WR KAN 12 v HOU 26
Mohamed Sanu WR NWE 10  1
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9  8
Jordan Akins TE HOU 10 @KAN 0
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 11 @BAL 0
Steven Hauschka K BUF 6  4

Doomsday - JD Lisle

No players on roster.

Four!!nette - Mike Goldberg
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 11 @BAL 0 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12 @SFO 23 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 12 v HOU 4 *
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 11 v SEA 8 *
Corey Davis WR TEN 11 @BAL 1 *
Olabisi Johnson WR MIN 12 @SFO 0 *
Allen Lazard WR GNB 11 v SEA 0 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 v HOU 18 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 12 v HOU 4 *
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB 11 v SEA 3 *
Josh Allen QB BUF 6  18
Taysom Hill QB NOR 9  0
Matt Moore QB KAN 12 v HOU 0
Matt Breida RB SFO 4 v MIN 3
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 12 @SFO 0
Miles Sanders RB PHI 10  2
John Brown WR BUF 6  5
Dante Pettis WR SFO 4 v MIN 0
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10  0
Jake Elliott K PHI 10  6

Gumbas - Rob Sarno
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 v TEN 22 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 @KAN 6 *
Justice Hill RB BAL 8 v TEN 0 *
Dion Lewis RB TEN 11 @BAL 0 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 @GNB 8 *
Kenny Stills WR HOU 10 @KAN 0 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 12 @SFO 5 *
Hayden Hurst TE BAL 8 v TEN 6 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8 v TEN 12 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 8 v TEN 3 *
Marcus Mariota QB TEN 11 @BAL 8
A.J. McCarron QB HOU 10 @KAN 0
Russell Wilson QB SEA 11 @GNB 24
Latavius Murray RB NOR 9  0
Miles Boykin WR BAL 8 v TEN 0
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 9  1
Nick Boyle TE BAL 8 v TEN 0
Wil Lutz K NOR 9  10
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 11 @GNB 2
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN 11 @BAL 5

Home Sweet Mahomes - Bobby Green
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 12 @SFO 9 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 v HOU 41 *
Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4 v MIN 0 *
Duke Johnson RB HOU 10 @KAN 0 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12 @SFO 8 *
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 12 v HOU 12 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 v HOU 0 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 12 @SFO 0 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 11 v SEA 3 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 12 v HOU 5 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 11 @GNB 3
Sony Michel RB NWE 10  9
T.J. Yeldon RB BUF 6  0
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 v TEN 6
Will Fuller WR HOU 10 @KAN 1
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 v MIN 16
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR GNB 11 v SEA 1
Jimmy Graham TE GNB 11 v SEA 0
Greg Joseph K TEN 11 @BAL 0
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 6  2

Monkey Spankers - Mike Geier

No players on roster.

Necesito Ayuda! - Jorge Vazquez
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 v MIN 26 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL 8 v TEN 0 *
LeSean McCoy RB KAN 12 v HOU 2 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 11 v SEA 7 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10 @KAN 2 *
George Kittle TE SFO 4 v MIN 3 *
Robbie Gould K SFO 4 v MIN 10 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 4 v MIN 5 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 12 @SFO 4 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE 10  2
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9  0
Devin Singletary RB BUF 6  10
Geronimo Allison WR GNB 11 v SEA 6
Keke Coutee WR HOU 10 @KAN 0
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE 10  1
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR 9  0
David Moore WR SEA 11 @GNB 0
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4 v MIN 11
Zach Ertz TE PHI 10  9
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 10 @KAN 7

Whatever - James Allen

No players on roster.

Yoda - Brian Miller

No players on roster.
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Week 3
Cheeto Fingers BTH - Ed Griffith
Kendrick Bourne WR SFO 4 v GNB 0 *
Adam Humphries WR TEN 11 @KAN 5 *
Byron Pringle WR KAN 12 v TEN 0 *
Tajae Sharpe WR TEN 11 @KAN 2 *
Marcedes Lewis TE GNB 11 @SFO 0 *

Dolphins - Mike Johnston
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 11 @SFO 12 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 @KAN 7 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 @SFO 12 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 v GNB 1 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 11 @KAN 0 *
Demarcus Robinson WR KAN 12 v TEN 7 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 12 v TEN 4 *
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 11 @KAN 0 *
Dan Bailey K MIN 12  11 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU 10  5 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 9  0
Jordan Howard RB PHI 10  6
Carlos Hyde RB HOU 10  6
Cole Beasley WR BUF 6  5
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11  2
Mohamed Sanu WR NWE 10  5
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9  10
Jordan Akins TE HOU 10  24
Darren Fells TE HOU 10  11
Anthony Firkser TE TEN 11 @KAN 0

Doomsday - JD Lisle

No players on roster.

Four!!nette - Mike Goldberg
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 11 @KAN 0 *
Matt Breida RB SFO 4 v GNB 1 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 12 v TEN 0 *
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 11 @SFO 1 *
Corey Davis WR TEN 11 @KAN 1 *
Jake Kumerow WR GNB 11 @SFO 0 *
Allen Lazard WR GNB 11 @SFO 0 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 v TEN 8 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 12 v TEN 8 *
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB 11 @SFO 9 *
Taysom Hill QB NOR 9  0
Matt Moore QB KAN 12 v TEN 0
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12  12
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 12  10
Miles Sanders RB PHI 10  3
John Brown WR BUF 6  3
Olabisi Johnson WR MIN 12  0
Dante Pettis WR SFO 4 v GNB 7
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10  0
Jake Elliott K PHI 10  6

Gumbas - Rob Sarno
Marcus Mariota QB TEN 11 @KAN 9 *
Dion Lewis RB TEN 11 @KAN 0 *
Darwin Thompson RB KAN 12 v TEN 0 *
Ross Dwelley TE SFO 4 v GNB 0 *
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN 11 @KAN 0 *

Home Sweet Mahomes - Bobby Green
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 v TEN 32 *
Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4 v GNB 0 *
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 12 v TEN 15 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 v TEN 0 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 v GNB 0 *
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR GNB 11 @SFO 14 *
Jimmy Graham TE GNB 11 @SFO 0 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 11 @SFO 8 *
Greg Joseph K TEN 11 @KAN 0 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 12 v TEN 0 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 12  6
Chris Carson RB SEA 11  1
Duke Johnson RB HOU 10  0
Sony Michel RB NWE 10  6
T.J. Yeldon RB BUF 6  -1
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8  0
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12  1
Will Fuller WR HOU 10  4
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 12  0
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 6  6

Monkey Spankers - Mike Geier

No players on roster.

Necesito Ayuda! - Jorge Vazquez
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 v GNB 7 *
Kyle Juszczyk RB SFO 4 v GNB 5 *
LeSean McCoy RB KAN 12 v TEN 15 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 11 @SFO 3 *
Geronimo Allison WR GNB 11 @SFO 0 *
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4 v GNB 1 *
George Kittle TE SFO 4 v GNB 5 *
Robbie Gould K SFO 4 v GNB 6 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 4 v GNB 4 *

Whatever - James Allen

No players on roster.

Yoda - Brian Miller

No players on roster.
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Week 4
Cheeto Fingers BTH - Ed Griffith

No players on roster.

Dolphins - Mike Johnston
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 v SFO 9 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 @KAN 0 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 v SFO 0 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 @KAN 6 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 12 v SFO 2 *
Robbie Gould K SFO 4 @KAN 0 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 4 @KAN 0 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 12 v SFO 15 *
Demarcus Robinson WR KAN 12 v SFO 1

Doomsday - JD Lisle

No players on roster.

Four!!nette - Mike Goldberg
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 @KAN 0 *
Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4 @KAN 0 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 12 v SFO 0 *
Kendrick Bourne WR SFO 4 @KAN 0 *
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 12 v SFO -1 *
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4 @KAN 0 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 v SFO 8 *
George Kittle TE SFO 4 @KAN 0 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 12 v SFO 9 *
Matt Moore QB KAN 12 v SFO 0
Matt Breida RB SFO 4 @KAN 0
Dante Pettis WR SFO 4 @KAN 0

Gumbas - Rob Sarno

No players on roster.

Home Sweet Mahomes - Bobby Green

No players on roster.

Monkey Spankers - Mike Geier

No players on roster.

Necesito Ayuda! - Jorge Vazquez

No players on roster.

Whatever - James Allen

No players on roster.

Yoda - Brian Miller

No players on roster.
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Offseason
Cheeto Fingers BTH - Ed Griffith

No players on roster.

Dolphins - Mike Johnston
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12  277 17.31 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4  109 6.81 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12  104 6.50 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4  93 5.81 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 12  57 3.56 *
Robbie Gould K SFO 4  109 6.81 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 4  118 7.38 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 12  99 6.19 *
Demarcus Robinson WR KAN 12  45 2.81

Doomsday - JD Lisle

No players on roster.

Four!!nette - Mike Goldberg
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4  221 13.81 *
Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4  70 4.38 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 12  82 5.13 *
Kendrick Bourne WR SFO 4  39 2.44 *
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 12  74 4.63 *
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4  100 6.25 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12  144 9.00 *
George Kittle TE SFO 4  121 7.56 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 12  149 9.31 *
Matt Moore QB KAN 12  42 2.63
Matt Breida RB SFO 4  33 2.06
Dante Pettis WR SFO 4  14 0.88

Gumbas - Rob Sarno

No players on roster.

Home Sweet Mahomes - Bobby Green

No players on roster.

Monkey Spankers - Mike Geier

No players on roster.

Necesito Ayuda! - Jorge Vazquez

No players on roster.

Whatever - James Allen

No players on roster.

Yoda - Brian Miller

No players on roster.

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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